3G-SDI Video to Fiber Optical Converter MN-3G-SDI0101
sales@upcomnet.com 1 www.upcomnet.com
MiNi 3G-SDI Video to Fiber Optical Converter, 1080P
 Features
● SDI video support maximum resolution 1920*1080@60Hz backward compatibility;
● Support backward compatibility with HD-SDI and SD-SDI;
● Support re-timing function；
● Support video loop out function;

converter, please use the optical power meter.
sales@upcomnet.com 5 www.upcomnet.com
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
3G-SDI0101 1 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
3G-SDI0201 2 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
3G-SDI0401 4 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
3G-SDI0801 8 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
3G-SDI1601 16 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
MN-3G-SDI0101 Mini 1 channel 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
MN-12G-SDI0101 Mini 1 channel 12G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
 Packing List
● Mini 3G SDI Video Over Fiber Converter *1